
 Kimisis Tis Theotokou Greek School 
 2023-2024 Calendar 

 Tuesday  September 12  Blessing of GS/Meet & Greet PTO 

 Wednesday  September 13  First Day of class for Wednesday students 

 Sunday  October 29  OXI DAY Program and PTO Fundraiser 

 Tuesday  October 31  No School- Halloween Day 

 Sunday  November 19  GS Coffee Hour and PTO Bake Sale 

 Wednesday  November 22  No School- Thanksgiving Recess 

 Sunday  December 3  PTO Christmas Luncheon and Carols 

 Tues & Wed  Dec 26- Jan 3  No School- Christmas Recess 

 Tues & Wed  January 9 & 10  Vasilopita Cutting Followed by Class 

 Friday  January 26  Three Hierarchs Program at St. Barbara 

 Sunday  January 28  Three Hierarchs Day Program 

 TBD  March  Apokriatiko Glenti 

 Sunday  March 24  Greek Independence Day Program- 
 GS PTO Coffee Hour 

 TBD  Greek Independence Parade NYC 

 Tues & Wed  April 2 and 3  No School- 
 (Spring Break Surrounding Schools) 

 Sunday  April 28  Palm Sunday- PTO Lambatha/Tsoureki Sale 

 Tues & Wed  April 30 & May 1  No School- Holy Week 

 Thursday  May 30  End of Year Program/Graduation/PTO Party 
 ** Report Cards will be emailed before December 1 and before April 1** 

 If you have any questions or concerns, email Director of Greek School- 
 Evangelia Dounis- Liadounis@gmail.com 




